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Women / 2 / L2 b3 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lena Clark2165
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.050 8.250 8.6008.950 34.850
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Beahler2068
Orlando Metro

8.450 8.650 8.3508.875 34.325
5 1 3 6 2 

2 

Gigi DeCesare2088
Premier - FL

9.500 8.450 8.5507.550 34.050
1 2 6 2 3 

3 

Hailey Landrum2043
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 7.750 8.5258.900 34.025
3 5 2 3 4 

4 

Haven Zenkel2067
Orlando Metro

8.250 8.000 8.4008.200 32.850
8 4 5 4 5 

5 

Claire Christensen2012
Bay City

8.550 6.700 8.1258.300 31.675
4 9 4 7 6 

6 

Cali Esposito2083
Premier - FL

8.000 7.600 7.7507.500 30.850
9 6 7 9 7 

7 

Darcy Pittman2082
Premier - FL

8.350 7.200 7.7757.350 30.675
6 8 8 8 8 

8 

Ava Phillips2086
Premier - FL

8.300 7.550 7.7006.450 30.000
7 7 12 10 9 

9 

Kaylee Prcic2084
Premier - FL

7.950 6.000 8.3756.700 29.025
10 12 9 5 10 

10 

Journy Richardson2089
Premier - FL

7.650 6.200 7.2506.550 27.650
11 10 10 12 11 

11 

Trinity Perkins2085
Premier - FL

0.000 6.100 7.3006.500 19.900
12 11 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 b3 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria McCann2135
Top Contenders

9.200 9.200 9.3258.600 36.325
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Casi Nicolas2014
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 9.100 9.2008.650 36.000
2 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Makaela Fletcher2134
Top Contenders

8.550 9.050 9.0509.100 35.750
6 4 1 4 3 

3 

Iliani Underwood2077
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.100 9.1008.100 35.300
3 2T 9 3 4 

4 

Lindsey Yared2057
Orlando Metro

8.200 9.000 8.5008.250 33.950
8 5 8 7T 5 

5 

Taylor Foran2013
Bay City

8.150 8.350 8.6258.525 33.650
9T 6 5 5 6 

6 

Alexandria Beck2056
Orlando Metro

8.750 7.900 7.8508.450 32.950
5 9 7 12 7T

7T

Madalyn Sapia2112
Stars and Stripes

7.750 8.100 8.6008.500 32.950
12 7 6 6 7T

7T

Olivia Lucas2209
Stars Gymnastics

8.250 7.400 8.5008.750 32.900
7 12 2 7T 9 

9 

Kennedy Heslin2061
Orlando Metro

8.950 7.500 8.4507.850 32.750
4 11 10 9 10 

10 

Rylee Ward2090
Premier - FL

8.150 7.750 8.0507.450 31.400
9T 10 11 11 11 

11 

Rachel Baker2044
LaFleur's Largo

8.000 7.950 8.2250.000 24.175
11 8 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 b3 grp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genesis Bosque2028
FGTC

9.700 8.750 9.2509.400 37.100
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Kira Merrell2010
ACE - Daytona

9.300 9.050 9.1009.075 36.525
4 3 3 3 2 

2 

Nakiyah Bowen2058
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.025 9.0008.700 36.275
3 4 7T 6 3 

3 

Aiva Hernandez2032
FGTC

9.625 8.000 9.4258.900 35.950
2 10 5 1 4T

4T

Hannah Summers2139
Top Contenders

8.600 9.150 9.0259.175 35.950
7 2 2 5 4T

4T

Madison Barrett2130
Top Contenders

9.050 8.450 9.0508.950 35.500
5 6 4 4 6 

6 

Cadence Sorensen2064
Orlando Metro

8.650 9.250 8.7257.800 34.425
6 1 11 8 7 

7 

Sophia Major2105
Stars and Stripes

8.550 7.900 8.5758.725 33.750
8 11 6 9 8 

8 

Gia Santiago2167
Universal GymAcademy

8.500 8.050 8.4008.700 33.650
9 7T 7T 10 9 

9 

Kadin Allen2091
Premier - FL

8.300 7.850 8.8508.400 33.400
10 12 9 7 10 

10 

Carlee Anselmo2109
Stars and Stripes

8.050 8.050 7.8758.050 32.025
11 7T 10 12 11 

11 

Nadyne Rodriguez2092
Premier - FL

7.900 8.050 8.2757.700 31.925
12 7T 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 b3 grp4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aria Amos2203
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.600 9.0259.225 36.050
1T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Peyton Fearing2132
Top Contenders

8.600 9.000 9.1259.025 35.750
8T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Caro Ramirez2054
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.350 9.0758.450 35.075
1T 4T 4 2 3 

3 

Emme Shoop2156
Victory GTC

8.675 8.350 8.7758.950 34.750
7 4T 3 4 4 

4 

Kylee Foster2073
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.300 8.5508.400 34.450
1T 6 5 6 5 

5 

Elan Zhang2076
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.250 8.4508.250 33.700
5 7 7 7 6 

6 

Kirah Bolanovich2081
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.150 8.6007.850 33.200
8T 8 9T 5 7 

7 

Gabrielle DeVault2072
Orlando Metro

7.300 9.200 8.2007.850 32.550
12 1 9T 10 8 

8 

Morgan Seeley2055
Orlando Metro

8.250 7.400 8.1008.300 32.050
10 9T 6 11 9 

9 

Lilia Piper2079
Orlando Metro

8.700 6.850 8.2507.950 31.750
6 11T 8 9 10 

10 

Ireland Black2071
Orlando Metro

8.850 6.850 8.4007.350 31.450
4 11T 12 8 11 

11 

Abigail Bramlett2205
Stars Gymnastics

7.900 7.400 8.0007.500 30.800
11 9T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 b4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Edgar2197
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 9.400 9.4258.950 36.375
6 1 4 1 1 

1 

Amani Teague2213
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 8.500 9.4009.200 35.950
1T 7T 1 2 2 

2 

Ellie Wimberly2017
Brandy Johnson's

8.500 9.200 9.0009.050 35.750
8T 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Inara Baker2118
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.300 8.9259.150 35.225
1T 13 2 5 4 

4 

Faith Zima2053
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.850 8.2508.750 34.600
3 3 6 11 5 

5 

Arianna Durrum2113
Stars and Stripes

8.650 8.350 9.0008.400 34.400
5 11T 9 3T 6 

6 

Alexandria Lagness2104
Stars and Stripes

8.200 8.500 8.6008.800 34.100
12T 7T 5 7T 7 

7 

Maggie Kirk2063
Orlando Metro

8.700 8.800 8.5758.000 34.075
4 4 12 9 8 

8 

Claire Herring2022
Brandy Johnson's

8.300 8.450 8.7508.250 33.750
11 10 10 6 9 

9 

Cadence Zenkel2065
Orlando Metro

8.400 8.700 8.0758.425 33.600
10 5 8 13 10T

10T

Peyton Rust2159
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.550 8.350 8.6008.100 33.600
7 11T 11 7T 10T

10T

Kaylee Mascherino2048
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 8.550 8.4507.850 33.350
8T 6 13 10 12 

12 

Sydney Warwick2078
Orlando Metro

8.200 8.500 8.1508.475 33.325
12T 7T 7 12 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 b4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Auman2116
Tampa Gymnastics

9.600 9.300 9.2009.150 37.250
1 1 5 3 1 

1 

Paige Gross2119
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.700 9.1509.175 36.450
3 9 3T 5T 2 

2 

Gabriella Patrick2024
FGTC

8.750 9.200 9.1509.200 36.300
10 3 2 5T 3 

3 

Samantha Geske2198
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 8.450 9.3508.850 36.000
4 11 7T 2 4 

4 

Meah Jackson2128
Temple Terrace

9.500 9.075 8.6508.750 35.975
2 4 9 12 5 

5 

Brooke Dennis2162
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.000 8.350 9.4008.850 35.600
8 12 7T 1 6 

6 

Cassandra Moyer2046
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.800 8.7008.650 35.300
5 7 10 10T 7 

7 

Alani Bottom2007
ACE - Daytona

8.650 9.250 9.1758.200 35.275
11 2 13 4 8 

8 

Kylie Towery2120
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.200 9.0258.975 35.250
7 13 6 8 9 

9 

Mackenzie Hancock2016
Brandy Johnson's

8.000 8.925 9.1009.175 35.200
13 5 3T 7 10 

10 

Anna Loope2047
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.850 8.7008.450 35.100
6 6 11 10T 11 

11 

Martina Font2019
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 8.750 9.0008.275 34.875
9 8 12 9 12 

12 

Tori Sessa2168
Universal GymAcademy

8.500 8.500 8.5509.250 34.800
12 10 1 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 b4 grp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Murray2006
ACE - Daytona

9.425 9.000 9.5509.700 37.675
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Dahlia Harris2025
FGTC

9.550 9.200 9.2009.350 37.300
1 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Lucy Defelice2164
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.500 8.900 9.1759.100 36.675
2 5 4 5 3 

3 

Angelica Ortiz2199
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.925 9.3009.150 36.275
6T 4 3 2 4 

4 

Lindee Rappaport2098
Premier - FL

8.900 8.700 8.9258.450 34.975
6T 6 12 6T 5 

5 

Apple Eddy2020
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.450 8.8258.850 34.925
8 7 6 9 6 

6 

Camille Sai2211
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.200 9.2008.800 34.900
10 8 7 3T 7 

7 

Kylie Pettit2146
Victory GTC

9.100 8.000 8.5258.525 34.150
4 9T 10 13 8 

8 

Ava Pike2018
Brandy Johnson's

7.800 8.950 8.9008.150 33.800
13 3 13T 8 9 

9 

McKenna Strickland2059
Orlando Metro

8.400 7.800 8.6258.950 33.775
11 11 5 11 10 

10 

Lola Eddy2015
Brandy Johnson's

8.350 7.600 8.6508.500 33.100
12 12 11 10 11 

11 

Alix Weiss2093
Premier - FL

8.750 7.350 8.6008.150 32.850
9 13 13T 12 12 

12 

Chloe Hoff2070
Orlando Metro

9.000 6.900 8.3508.575 32.825
5 14 9 14 13 

13 

Alexandra Novack2137
Top Contenders

0.000 8.000 8.9258.700 25.625
14 9T 8 6T 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 b4 grp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elisabeth Lambo2031
FGTC

9.525 9.500 9.6759.800 38.500
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Skylar Marvel2026
FGTC

9.550 9.450 9.3009.475 37.775
3 2T 2 6 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Llano2200
Stars Gymnastics

9.575 9.450 9.4258.925 37.375
2 2T 7 3 3 

3 

Madison Anctil2023
FGTC

9.450 9.425 9.3259.125 37.325
5 4 5 5 4 

4 

Riley Guell2034
FGTC

9.250 9.225 9.3759.300 37.150
6 6 4 4 5 

5 

Marissa Weber2182
Victory GTC

9.600 9.250 9.1759.000 37.025
1 5 6 7 6 

6 

Taylor Peralta2035
FGTC

9.150 8.800 9.4759.375 36.800
7 7 3 2 7 

7 

Norah Christensen2011
Bay City

9.000 8.400 8.7508.850 35.000
8 8 8 12T 8 

8 

Ella Kitch2171
Universal GymAcademy

8.550 8.350 8.7508.775 34.425
10 9 10 12T 9 

9 

Devon Swartz2037
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 8.150 8.9758.825 34.200
14 11 9 8 10 

10 

Hayden Arnold2151
Victory GTC

8.500 7.950 8.8758.650 33.975
11T 12 11 10 11 

11 

Jazmine O'Donnell2155
Victory GTC

8.450 8.300 8.9008.000 33.650
13 10 13 9 12 

12 

Kira Beaudin2094
Premier - FL

8.750 7.000 8.7758.450 32.975
9 14 12 11 13 

13 

Cerena Fletcher2133
Top Contenders

8.500 7.400 8.3007.950 32.150
11T 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 b5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Robalino2150
Victory GTC

9.600 9.100 8.9759.100 36.775
1 2 2 8 1 

1 

Leah Gallers2145
Victory GTC

9.025 9.175 9.3008.900 36.400
6 1 4 1 2 

2 

Camila Sanchez2074
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.950 9.2509.125 36.275
9 4T 1 2 3 

3 

Alina Danilchenko2075
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.950 9.1758.750 35.875
7T 4T 7 3 4 

4 

Bianca Cosse2080
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.700 9.1008.850 35.700
5 8T 5T 4 5 

5 

Madilynn Baird2126
Temple Terrace

8.550 9.050 9.0508.850 35.500
12 3 5T 5 6 

6 

Jayden Justiniano2152
Victory GTC

8.900 8.700 9.0008.650 35.250
11 8T 8 6T 7 

7 

Kristina Cavill2051
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.750 8.6508.400 35.050
2 6T 12T 11 8 

8 

Alice Pacholczak2161
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.925 8.750 8.7258.550 34.950
10 6T 9T 10 9 

9 

Shayla Chenault2169
Universal GymAcademy

9.075 8.500 8.4008.400 34.375
4 10 12T 12 10 

10 

Dalaney Dillon2183
Victory GTC

8.300 7.950 9.0009.050 34.300
13 11 3 6T 11 

11 

Jade Profita2095
Premier - FL

9.000 7.400 8.8008.550 33.750
7T 13 9T 9 12 

12 

Mia Bowers2106
Stars and Stripes

9.150 7.500 8.3008.425 33.375
3 12 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 b5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Polo2033
FGTC

9.300 9.450 9.2009.425 37.375
3 2T 1 2T 1 

1 

Peyton Martin2008
ACE - Daytona

9.400 9.450 9.2758.825 36.950
1 2T 7 1 2 

2 

Jillian Sanchez2027
FGTC

9.050 9.475 8.9009.275 36.700
5T 1 2 6 3 

3 

Breanna Boice2131
Top Contenders

9.350 9.250 9.2008.600 36.400
2 4 10 2T 4 

4 

Megan Bishop2038
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.200 9.0758.900 36.275
4 5 6 4 5 

5 

Julie Stalbird2045
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.900 9.0008.950 35.900
5T 7 5 5 6 

6 

Soleil Jewell2117
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.075 8.7509.050 35.825
7 6 3 7 7 

7 

Lila McMorris2049
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.200 8.4509.025 34.425
8 9 4 9T 8 

8 

Laine Howard2107
Stars and Stripes

8.650 8.500 8.4508.350 33.950
9 8 11 9T 9 

9 

Kassandra Glor2207
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 7.450 8.6008.750 33.300
10 12 8 8 10 

10 

Anna Miliotes2062
Orlando Metro

8.400 8.000 8.1758.650 33.225
11 10 9 12 11 

11 

Gianna Grassi2108
Stars and Stripes

8.350 7.850 8.3008.300 32.800
12 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 b5 grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Peek2153
Victory GTC

9.550 9.450 9.4009.050 37.450
1 1 6 2 1 

1 

Sophia Perez-Guillen2029
FGTC

9.000 9.150 8.8509.600 36.600
7 3 1 6T 2 

2 

Abigail Kruep2154
Victory GTC

8.950 8.950 9.4509.200 36.550
8 6 3 1 3 

3 

Alexa Watson2114
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 9.325 8.8009.075 35.950
11 2 5 9 4 

4 

Kirsten Diem2144
Victory GTC

9.200 8.725 9.0008.825 35.750
4 9 8 3 5 

5 

Sophie Haag2149
Victory GTC

9.150 9.000 8.9508.550 35.650
5T 5 10 5 6 

6 

Campbell Zook2121
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.075 8.8509.275 35.350
5T 13 2 6T 7 

7 

Irina Kravtsova2141
Victory GTC

8.900 8.800 8.4009.125 35.225
9 7 4 12T 8 

8 

Olivia Rudd2050
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.100 8.4008.400 35.200
2T 4 12 12T 9 

9 

Aitana Munoz-Odriozola2115
Tampa Gymnastics

8.300 8.750 8.9758.950 34.975
12 8 7 4 10 

10 

Samantha McLaughlin2136
Top Contenders

9.300 8.150 8.8508.350 34.650
2T 12 13 6T 11 

11 

Camila Castro2147
Victory GTC

8.800 8.650 8.6008.425 34.475
10 10 11 10 12 

12 

Emma Swan2103
Stars and Stripes

8.250 8.550 8.5508.700 34.050
13 11 9 11 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Fall Gasparilla Gym B
Meet Results
Oct 12-13, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/24/2013 6:35 PM

Women / 2 / L2 b5 grp4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josie Pettit2140
Victory GTC

9.750 9.500 9.4759.325 38.050
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Juliana Martino2143
Victory GTC

9.450 8.900 9.2509.325 36.925
2 4 1T 2 2 

2 

Daisia Jackson2122
Temple Terrace

9.000 9.250 9.0009.225 36.475
7 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Camryn Kelly2040
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.850 8.9008.625 35.775
3 5 10 7T 4T

4T

Lauren Cook2036
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.700 8.7759.050 35.775
4 6 8 11 4T

4T

Tierney Diedrich2160
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.200 8.450 8.9259.200 35.775
5 10 4T 6 4T

4T

Taylor Thomson2142
Victory GTC

9.050 8.300 8.9009.150 35.400
6 11 6 7T 7 

7 

Paola Seda2021
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 9.275 8.8008.600 35.325
8T 2 11 10 8 

8 

Demaria Green2201
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 8.200 8.8759.200 34.925
8T 12T 4T 9 9 

9 

Marisa Palmiera2184
Victory GTC

8.400 8.600 9.0008.900 34.900
12T 8T 9 3T 10 

10 

Tatiana Zayas2212
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 8.650 9.0008.400 34.450
12T 7 12T 3T 11 

11 

Madeline Sischo2096
Premier - FL

8.550 8.200 8.3009.100 34.150
10 12T 7 12 12 

12 

Alyssa Nasert2111
Stars and Stripes

8.500 8.600 8.0508.400 33.550
11 8T 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 b6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana McLoughlin2001
ACE - Daytona

9.400 9.500 9.0259.150 37.075
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Gavriella Espinosa2206
Stars Gymnastics

9.425 9.250 9.1009.050 36.825
1 3 8 1 2 

2 

Grace Lowe2002
ACE - Daytona

9.350 8.800 9.0509.000 36.200
3 9 9 2 3 

3 

Kailie McGriff2041
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.100 8.6009.100 36.100
4 5 5T 12 4 

4 

Bree Elliott2009
ACE - Daytona

9.000 9.000 8.7509.200 35.950
6 6 1 9T 5 

5 

Isabella Yepez2123
Temple Terrace

8.400 9.375 8.8509.125 35.750
14 2 3* 7T 6T

6T

Jordyn Martin2099
SportsRock

8.800 8.900 8.9259.125 35.750
9 7T 3* 5 6T

6T

Gillian Haxton2129
Temple Terrace

9.025 8.550 8.9009.100 35.575
5 11T 5T 6 8 

8 

Katrina Anamisis2069
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.900 8.7509.100 35.350
11T 7T 5T 9T 9 

9 

Grace Griggs2208
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.400 9.0008.800 35.100
8 14 11 4 10 

10 

Krithika Subramanian2060
Orlando Metro

8.600 9.150 8.4008.650 34.800
11T 4 12 14 11 

11 

Lauren Faria2042
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.550 8.7508.500 34.750
7 11T 13 9T 12 

12 

Stephanie DeLeon2196
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.650 8.150 8.8508.300 33.950
10 15 14 7T 13 

13 

Nicole Horning2148
Victory GTC

8.500 8.600 8.4757.750 33.325
13 10 15 13 14 

14 

Gianna Pinti2110
Stars and Stripes

8.200 8.450 7.7008.850 33.200
15 13 10 15 15 

15 
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Judge's Signatures

2013 Fall Gasparilla Gym B
Meet Results
Oct 12-13, 2013

Page: 1
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Women / 2 / L2 b6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Relats2030
FGTC

9.475 9.600 9.3759.700 38.150
2 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Mia McBride2124
Temple Terrace

9.400 9.600 9.4509.625 38.075
3T 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Bridget Gunther2187
Victory GTC

9.650 9.500 8.9759.450 37.575
1 3 3 6 3 

3 

Sarah Byrnes2003
ACE - Daytona

9.250 8.950 9.0509.050 36.300
5 7 6T 5 4 

4 

Solange Sai2202
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 8.9009.050 35.950
8 6 6T 7T 5 

5 

Alexandra Corrie2163
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.850 9.225 8.7759.025 35.875
10 5 8 10 6 

6 

Anna Boling2204
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.750 9.1258.700 35.675
6 9T 12T 3 7 

7 

Leala Van Mellegham2158
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.400 9.250 8.8258.175 35.650
3T 4 15 9 8 

8 

Shannon Powell2097
Premier - FL

8.900 8.800 8.6509.000 35.350
9 8 9 11 9 

9 

Kayla Horvath2004
ACE - Daytona

8.550 8.250 9.1009.175 35.075
13 15 4 4 10 

10 

Isabella Dillon2185
Victory GTC

8.400 8.450 8.9009.075 34.825
14 14 5 7T 11 

11 

Lauren Parzaile2172
Universal GymAcademy

8.800 8.700 8.4008.750 34.650
11 11 10 14 12 

12 

Leah Bishop2039
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.600 8.3258.550 34.525
7 12 14 15 13 

13 

Brooke Bauer2186
Victory GTC

8.700 8.550 8.5508.125 33.925
12 13 16 12 14 

14 

Mariana Porto2166
Jackson's Gymnastics

7.800 8.750 8.4758.725 33.750
15 9T 11 13 15 

15 

Katie Tinsley2173
Universal GymAcademy

7.600 7.800 8.2008.700 32.300
16 16 12T 16 16 

16 
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Judge's Signatures

2013 Fall Gasparilla Gym B
Meet Results
Oct 12-13, 2013

Page: 1
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Women / 2 / L2 b6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marina Webster2005
ACE - Daytona

8.900 9.200 9.2509.325 36.675
11 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Kelly Ferguson2101
SportsRock

9.525 9.125 8.9258.950 36.525
1 5 6T 6 2 

2 

Braylie Thompson2100
SportsRock

9.350 9.050 8.7759.050 36.225
2 8 4 8 3 

3 

Isabella Hernandez2127
Temple Terrace

9.150 8.950 9.0008.900 36.000
6T 10T 8 3T 4 

4 

Savannah Revels2125
Temple Terrace

9.200 9.075 8.4009.200 35.875
5 7 2T 13T 5 

5 

Alexa Westmoreland2191
Victory GTC

9.225 8.850 8.8508.750 35.675
4 13 9 7 6T

6T

Olivia King2189
Victory GTC

9.150 8.950 8.6258.950 35.675
6T 10T 6T 12 6T

6T

Skylin Spencer2210
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 9.200 9.0008.600 35.650
12 3T 11 3T 8 

8 

Kayla Prusak2157
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.500 9.275 8.6509.200 35.625
15 2 2T 11 9 

9 

Mia Justiano2188
Victory GTC

9.300 9.000 9.2758.000 35.575
3 9 15 1 10 

10 

Raya Kleinbart2195
Victory GTC

9.150 8.700 8.7008.675 35.225
6T 14 10 10 11 

11 

Kadie Diem2192
Victory GTC

8.950 9.100 8.4008.350 34.800
10 6 13 13T 12 

12 

Seindvi Sahay2138
Top Contenders

8.300 8.450 9.0009.000 34.750
16 15T 5 3T 13 

13 

Jessica Villemure2194
Victory GTC

8.825 8.450 8.7508.550 34.575
13 15T 12 9 14 

14 

Anastasia Dary2193
Victory GTC

9.100 9.300 7.8507.975 34.225
9 1 16 16 15 

15 

Kylie Knickerbocker2190
Victory GTC

8.800 8.900 7.9508.175 33.825
14 12 14 15 16 

16 
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2013 Fall Gasparilla Gym B
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Page: 1
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona 2S 112.725 28.225 28.200 28.225 28.075
11 2 1

2 Temple Terrace 2S 111.875 28.100 28.225 28.050 27.500
33 1 2

3 Tampa Gymnastics 2S 110.850 28.175 27.700 27.600 27.375
42 3 3

4 Top Contenders 2S 110.400 27.850 27.600 27.300 27.650
24 4 4

5 Brandy Johnson's 2S 108.650 26.700 27.575 27.075 27.300
56 5 6

6 SportsRock 2S 108.500 27.675 27.075 27.125 26.625
65 6 5
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2013 Fall Gasparilla Gym B
Team Results
Oct 12-13, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/24/2013 7:52 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 2L 115.125 28.875 28.575 29.100 28.575
12 1 1

2 Victory GTC 2L 113.875 29.000 28.450 28.100 28.325
21 2 2

3 Stars Gymnastics 2L 112.325 28.350 28.100 27.625 28.250
33 3 3

4 Jackson's Gymnastics 2L 110.850 28.100 27.750 27.500 27.500
54 4 4

5 Orlando Metro 2L 110.250 27.950 27.600 27.175 27.525
46 5 5T

6 LaFleur's Largo 2L 109.625 28.000 27.400 27.175 27.050
65 6 5T

7 Premier - FL 2L 106.575 27.400 25.950 26.650 26.575
77 7 7

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


	MEET_Women_SB3_L2_AL2b3grp1
	MEET_Women_SB3_L2_AL2b3grp2
	MEET_Women_SB3_L2_AL2b3grp3
	MEET_Women_SB3_L2_AL2b3grp4
	MEET_Women_SB4_L2_AL2b4grp1
	MEET_Women_SB4_L2_AL2b4grp2
	MEET_Women_SB4_L2_AL2b4grp3
	MEET_Women_SB4_L2_AL2b4grp4
	MEET_Women_SB5_L2_AL2b5grp1
	MEET_Women_SB5_L2_AL2b5grp2
	MEET_Women_SB5_L2_AL2b5grp3
	MEET_Women_SB5_L2_AL2b5grp4
	MEET_Women_SB6_L2_AL2b6grp1
	MEET_Women_SB6_L2_AL2b6grp2
	MEET_Women_SB6_L2_AL2b6grp3
	TEAM_Women_SAll_L2_Small
	TEAM_Women_SAll_L2_Large

